
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT,

MAHARAJA KRISHNA CHANDRA GAJAPATI MEDICAL COLLEGEHOSPITAL,

BERHAMPUR-760004, GANJAM, ODISHA

Tel.0680-2292624,FAX.:0680-2292752/ /E.mail:supdtmkcg@gmail.com,mkcgmchberhampur@gmail.com

Website:www.mkcgmch.org

No. tg 09~ /MCH/EC-IV-2018 Dt/Berhampur the <!> G. fa" (<1:

NOTICE

GENERAL INSTRUCTION TO THE CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR THE POST OF

STAFF NURSE (CONTRACTUAL) OF SNCU UNDER NHM, M.K.C.G., MEDICAL COLLEGE &

HOSPITAL, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM.

The candidates who have applied as candidate for recruitment to the post of Staff nurse

(Contractual) of SNCU under NHM of M.K.C.G. Medical College & Hospital, Berhampur

Ganjam Vide. Advertisement No.11682 dt. 05.09.2018 are hereby informed to visit the

Ganjam district website www.ganjam.nic.in and verify their name and other details (facts

& figures) published in the provisional draft list and file objection if any in the office of the

undersigned on scheduled date. They are also hereby directed to come prepare for stay from

.lS': ta :~~.! i ...at Berhampur for the programmes mentioned below:

SI. Activity Date & Time Venue

No.
1. Registration & filing of .15. to- -t~1 s to School of Nursing,

objections if any

'1·10' ~oIB/loR.}j
MKCG MCR,

Berhampur.
I--

2. Pre-Knowledge Assessment Test

- 010-
School of Nursing,

MKCG MCR,

, Berhampur.

3. .Competency Based Skill School of Nursing,

Assessment (CBST) _ do- MKCG MCH,

Berhampur .

.....~t
" \ "erintend~nt,

MKCG Medical College Hospital,

~

erhampur

1\0 ))d..>
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 Kanchani Nayak D/o-

Kumuda Chandra 

Nayak At/po-

Raikia(podisila) Dist-

Kandhamal,Odisha Pin-

762101

2
3
.0

6
.1

9
8
6

S
E

B
C

F Arts 350 750 46.67 9.33 1192 2000 59.60 29.80 39.13

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

2

Tapaswini Nayak D/o-

Kishore Chandra Nayak 

At/po-Surangi,Ps-

Jarada,Dist-Ganjam,pin-

761037

1
5
.0

7
.1

1
9
0

S
C F Arts 424 800 53.00 10.60 1444 1900 76.00 38.00 48.60

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

3 Lipika Sahoo W/o-

Suryanarayan 

Sahu,Room No-A-

8,Shivam Co.HO.SOC 

Opp-Trimurti 

Apartment,Next 

toRelex 

Gardern,Nandivali 

Kalyan (E),Thane 

Marastra pin-421306

1
5

.0
7
.1

9
9
2

O
B

C

F Arts 305 800 38.13 7.63 1357 1900 71.42 35.71 43.34

SEBC 

certificate 

not 

enclosed

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

 PROVISIONAL DRAFT LIST FOR RECRUITMENT OF SATFF NURSE FOR SNCU UNDER NHM IN MKCG MCH BERHAMPUR

H.S.C Examination
 +2 Science 

Examination

Diploma in G.N.M. 

/B.Sc(N) Examination



4

Rajeswari Panigrahi D/o-

Rabindra Panigrahi, At: 

Badadanda Sahi, 

P.O/P.S.: Jagannath  

Dist. Ganjam,  pin-

761121

1
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

U
R F Voc 300 750 40.00 8.00 1380 1900 72.63 36.32 44.32

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

5

Indira Priyadarsini 

Panda  D/o-Simanchal 

Panda, At: Lanjipali, 

Khala Sahi,Near NDS 

P.S.: B.N Pur 

,Berhampur Dist. 

Ganjam,  pin-760008

1
5
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 417 600 69.50 13.90 374 600 62.33 18.70 1628 1900 85.68 42.84 75.44

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

6

Enjoy Karjhee   D/o-

Philiman Mandal , At: 

Titising P.O.: Bada Pada 

Via-Nuagada, Dist. 

Gajapati,  pin-761214

0
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
1

S
T F Arts 264 800 33.00 6.60 1350 1900 71.05 35.53 42.13

Envolope 

with Rs.40 

stamp

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

7 Jyotirmayee Patra   D/o-

Ujwala Patra, At:Pitala 

Chhaka P.O: 

Ramachandrapur Via-

Pitala , Dist. Ganjam,  

pin-761103

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

F Sci 415 600 69.17 13.83 305 600 50.83 15.25 2047 2800 73.11 36.55 65.63

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

8 Champi Kanhar  D/o-

Balakrushna Kanhar, 

At:Majhipada P.O/Ps: 

Phiringia ,Dist. 

Kandhamal,  pin-

762011

2
4
.0

2
.1

9
9
0

S
T F Arts 238 600 39.67 7.93 1310 1900 68.95 34.47 42.40

Resident 

certificate 

not 

valid,Envol

ope with 

Rs.40 

stamp

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

9 Sankaranti Kanhar  C/o-

Sibaram Kanhar , 

At:Tandrigam P.O/Ps: 

Phiringia ,Dist. 

Kandhamal,  pin-

762011

1
0

.0
2
.1

9
9

4

S
T F Arts 258 600 43.00 8.60 1277 1900 67.21 33.61 42.21

Envolope 

with Rs.40 

stamp

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



10

Rajalaxmi Karan D/o-

Upendra Karan , C/o- 

Lalita Mohon Dalai Qtr 

No-2R-152 Ps: 

CapitalPS,Unit-

6,Ganganagar Chhalak 

Dist. Khordha ,  pin-

751001

0
9
.0

3
.1

9
8
8

S
C F Arts 398 750 53.07 10.61 1347 1900 70.89 35.45 46.06

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

11

Sradhanjali Sahoo ,D/o-

Goloko Bihari Sahoo , At-

Konark Nagar Po-

Pallabat(Near hanuman 

Mandir )/Dist. Khordha 

,  pin-752056

0
9
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

S
E

B
C

F Sci 532 800 66.50 13.30 370 600 61.67 18.50 2094 2800 74.79 37.39 69.19

Resident 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

12 Reenarani Rout  ,D/o-

Narendra Kumar Rout , 

At-Raipada Po-

Raghunath Pur /Dist. 

Jaganth pur,  pin-

754132

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
8

9

U
R F Sci 475 750 63.33 12.67 487 900 54.11 16.23 1500 1900 78.95 39.47 68.37

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

13

Madhusmita Mahanta  

,D/o-Baishnaba Charan 

Mahanta , At-Noana Po-

Mananda Buinria,via-

K.Jashipur Dist. 

Mayurbhanj,  pin-

757091

1
4
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 397 600 66.17 13.23 285 600 47.50 14.25 1417 1900 74.58 37.29 64.77

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



14

Archana Nayak ,D/o-

Kishor Chandra Jena At-

Samantasingharpur , Po-

Teragan,Ps-

Marshaghai,Dist. 

Kendrapara,  pin-

754224

1
4
.0

6
.1

9
9

0

S
E

B
C

F Sci 542 750 72.27 14.45 255 600 42.50 12.75 1549 1900 81.53 40.76 67.96

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

15

Diptimayee Sahoo  ,D/o-

Promod Kuamr Sahoo 

At/Po--Gobora (Main 

Road) , Ps-Gangapur 

,Dist.Ganjam,  pin-

761124

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Arts 459 800 57.38 11.48 1367 2100 65.10 32.55 44.03

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

16

Jayasmita Sethi ,D/o-

Krushna Chandra Sethi 

At--Patapur ,PO/ Ps/via-

Oupada ,Dist.Baleswar,  

pin-756049

0
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

S
C F Sci 279 600 46.50 9.30 335 600 55.83 16.75 1983 2800 70.82 35.41 61.46

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

17 Yashwant Sahu  ,S/o-

Arupananda Sahu At-

Daripokhari ,PO-

Badapokhari  Ps-

Oupada via-Turigadia 

,Dist-Baleswar,  pin-

756047

1
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

U
R M Sci 279 600 46.50 9.30 621 1000 62.10 18.63 1473 1900 77.53 38.76 66.69

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

18

Anurekha Padhi  ,C/o-

Haraprasad dash At-

Gopalpur ,PO-Chandia P-

Balichanda  ,Dist.Jajpur,  

pin-754292

1
8
.0

9
.1

9
8
8

U
R F Arts 412 750 54.93 10.99 1458 1900 76.74 38.37 49.36

Resident 

Certificate 

not valid

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



19 Mahendra Gamanga   

,S/o-Biswanath 

Gamanga,At-

Anuguruthi ,PO-Kadama 

,via-Gudari  

,Dist.Rayagada,  pin-

765026

0
7
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

S
T M Voc 272 600 45.33 9.07 383 650 58.92 17.68 1409 1900 74.16 37.08 63.83

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

20

Anuchhalata Gamanga 

,C/o-Samasun Gamango 

,At-Linga ,PO-

Ashrayagada ,via-

Gumma  Ps-Seranga 

,Dist.Gajapati ,  pin-

761207

1
5
.0

3
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Arts 271 800 33.88 6.78 1258 1900 66.21 33.11 39.89

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

21 Priyanka Pradhan ,C/o-

Sairam Patro,At-

Jagadalpur,Netaji 

Nagar,Po-

Nimakhandi,Ps-

B.Sadar,via-

Berhampur,Ganjam,pin-

761001

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

S
E

B
C

F Sci 382 750 50.93 10.19 381 900 42.33 12.70 1490 1900 78.42 39.21 62.10

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

22 Dibyajyoti Pattanaik  

,C/o-Manoja Kumar 

Pattanaik ,At/Po-

Kankorada, Dist-

Ganjam,pin-761144

2
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 462 750 61.60 12.32 310 600 51.67 15.50 1949 2800 69.61 34.80 62.62

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

23

Manju Behera ,C/o-

Gouri sankar Behera ,At-

Malubehera Street 

(Sana bazar),Po-

Panigrahy Pentho  Dist-

Ganjam,pin-761144

3
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

S
C F Arts 198 600 33.00 6.60 1396 1900 73.47 36.74 43.34

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



24

Chandra Sekhar Panda 

,C/o-Govinda Chandra 

Panda  ,At-Medical 

colony,Buguda,Po/Ps-

Buguda, Dist-

Ganjam,pin-761118

2
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R M Sci 369 600 61.50 12.30 313 600 52.17 15.65 1475 1900 77.63 38.82 66.77

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

25

Mamata Bhoi ,C/o-

Rajendra Kumar Kandi 

,At-Chhachina,Po-

nuahat,Ps-Derabish, 

Dist-Kendrapara,pin-

754289

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
8
3

S
C F Arts 274 750 36.53 7.31 1482 1900 78.00 39.00 46.31

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

26

Ariet Lakra  ,C/o-Anima 

Prakash Lakra,At-

Dumerta Cinematoli 

,Po/Ps-Bondamunda  

Dist-Sundargarh ,pin-

70032

0
6
.0

1
.1

9
8
5

S
T F Sci 373 750 49.73 9.95 249 600 41.50 12.45 1432 1900 75.37 37.68 60.08

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

27 Gayatree Malik   ,C/o-

Gouranga Charan Malik 

,At-Kimilo ,Po-Tirailo ,Ps-

Erasama  Dist-

Jagatsinghpur ,pin-

754139

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

S
C F Sci 364 600 60.67 12.13 346 600 57.67 17.30 1500 1900 78.95 39.47 68.90

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

28

Binita Tirkey  ,C/o-

Albert George Tirkey,At-

Hamirpur Kishan Basti 

near rama Krishna 

mandeer po-sector-

18,Rourkela-3 Ps-Sec-

19  ,Dist-Sundargarh 

,pin-769003

2
6
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

S
T F com. 301 750 40.13 8.03 1415 1900 74.47 37.24 45.27

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



29 Santunu Tarai  ,C/o-

Sibaprasad Tarai,At-

Anlakuda po-Chilika 

Nuapada ,Ps-

Krushnaprasad ,Via-

Brahmagiri Dist-Puri 

,pin-752011 

0
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
2

U
R M Sci 461 750 61.47 12.29 333 600 55.50 16.65 1347 1900 70.89 35.45 64.39

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

30 Sasmita Behera  ,C/o-

Padmanabha Behera 

,At/Po-Thakur Bapa 

Ashram Nimakhandi 

Dist-Ganjam ,pin-

761001 
1
0
.0

7
.1

9
9
5

S
C F Sci 442 600 73.67 14.73 432 600 72.00 21.60 1855 2800 66.25 33.13 69.46

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

31 Pinki Tripathy   ,C/o-

Sunil Kumar Roy ,House 

No-22 Chandraprava 

Street-1st lane 

,berhampur Dist-

Ganjam  

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
8
8

U
R F Sci 363 750 48.40 9.68 419 900 46.56 13.97 1288 2000 64.40 32.20 55.85

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

32

Lipika Behera   ,C/o-

Rabindra Nath 

Behera,At-

Juna,Po/Ps/via-

Marshaghai   Dist-

Kendrapara,pin-754213

1
3
.0

7
.1

9
9
1

S
C F Arts 320 750 42.67 8.53 1525 1900 80.26 40.13 48.66

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

33

Sumati Gouda   ,C/o-

Dhobi Gouda  ,At-

Gallery Dhepasahi,Via-

Gallery,Ps-Tarasingi    

Dist-Ganjam ,pin-

761141

0
7
.0

3
.1

9
9

3

U
R F Arts 219 600 36.50 7.30 1530 1900 80.53 40.26 47.56

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

34

Namita Parida   ,C/o-

debananda Parida  

,At/ps-Dashipur ,Via-

Parjang,Dist-

Dhenkanal,pin-759120 

0
1

.0
6
.1

9
9

6

U
R F Sci 441 600 73.50 14.70 317 600 52.83 15.85 1481 1900 77.95 38.97 69.52

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



35

Priyatama Barik  ,C/o-

Niaranjan Barik  ,At-

Salijanga,Po-Redhua  Ps-

Raghunath Pur  ,Via-

Parjang,Dist-

Jagatsinghpur  

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

O
B

C

F Sci 313 600 52.17 10.43 289 600 48.17 14.45 1386 1900 72.95 36.47 61.35

Other than 

the 

prescribed 

format 

format 

,SEBC 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

36

Bharati Kumari Padhy 

,C/o-Prasanna Kumar 

Padhy ,At-Nrusingha 

Nagar 1st lane ,near 

badapandara 

street,saibaba 

Temple,Po-Nabin post 

office old berhampur  

,Dist-Ganjam,pin-

760009

2
3
.0

8
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 451 600 75.17 15.03 312 600 52.00 15.60 1483 1900 78.05 39.03 69.66

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

37

Kalinga Bharati Nayak 

,C/o-Rangadhar Nayak 

,At-Dinari Po-Ananada 

Bazar  ,Via-Arnapal ,Ps-

Bhadrak Dist-Bhadrak 

,pin-756116 

0
9
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 457 600 76.17 15.23 397 600 66.17 19.85 1520 1900 80.00 40.00 75.08

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

38 Saraswati Sahoo ,C/o-

Mayadhar Sahoo ,At-

Sarapur Po-Ananda 

Bazar ,Via-Arnapal ,Ps-

Bhadrak Dist-Bhadrak 

,pin-756116 

0
8
.0

1
.1

9
9

5

S
E

B
C

F Sci 481 600 80.17 16.03 312 600 52.00 15.60 1522 1900 80.11 40.05 71.68

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



39

Gouri Nahak ,C/o-Saroj 

Kumar Pradhan  ,At-

h.No.57,Chandraprava 

Street-1st lane Utkal 

Ashram Road,Near 

water tank,Berhampur 

Dist-Ganjam  ,pin-

760001

1
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Sci 444 800 55.50 11.10 335 600 55.83 16.75 1462 1900 76.95 38.47 66.32

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

40

Minakshi Seshadri Rout  

,C/o-Sarata Chandra 

Rout ,At/po-Soso ,Via-

D.J Pur, Dist-Keonjhar 

,pin-758078

2
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

F Sci 432 600 72.00 14.40 389 600 64.83 19.45 1585 1900 83.42 41.71 75.56

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

41 Mita Paik   ,C/o-Bhima 

Paik,At/po-R.Udayagiri , 

Dist-Gajapati ,pin-

761016 0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9

6

U
R F Sci 344 600 57.33 11.47 337 600 56.17 16.85 2177 2800 77.75 38.88 67.20

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

42

Amita Samal    ,C/o-

Amarendra Samal ,At-

Kantanali Bipass,po-

Dhenkanal  ,Dist-

Dhenkanal,pin-759013

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 496 600 82.67 16.53 274 600 45.67 13.70 1410 1900 74.21 37.11 67.34

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

43

Nilima Kanhar   ,C/o-

Mardaraj Kanhar ,At-

Phiringia,po-

Phirngia,Dist-

Kandhamal ,pin-762011

2
4
.1

2
.1

9
9
2

S
T F Arts 295 800 36.88 7.38 1273 1900 67.00 33.50 40.88

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

44

Munmun Das  ,C/o-

Susanta Das ,At-

Veterinary Street ,po-

Malkangiri,Dist-

malkangiri,pin-764045

1
6

.0
5

.1
9

8
4

S
C F Arts 366 750 48.80 9.76 1273 1900 67.00 33.50 43.26

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



45

Manodini Bhuyan  ,C/o-

Prafulla Ku.Bhuyan ,At-

Raikia Gumma ,po-

Puttar,Ps-Ramagiri Dist-

Gajapati,pin-761212

1
0
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

S
T F Sci 271 750 36.13 7.23 335 600 55.83 16.75 1215 1900 63.95 31.97 55.95

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

46 Samabari Tudu ,C/o-

Hapa Tudu ,At-

Ufalgodia ,po-

Kandana,via-Godia Ps-

Morada  Dist-

Mayurbhanj,pin-

757023

0
4
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Arts 263 600 43.83 8.77 1338 1900 70.42 35.21 43.98

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

47

Mamata Barik ,C/o-

Bipin Barik  ,At-

Korkora(pandua) ,po/Ps-

Raghunath Pur  Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,pin-

754132

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

S
E

B
C

F Sci 576 750 76.80 15.36 330 600 55.00 16.50 1499 1900 78.89 39.45 71.31

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

48 Madhusmita Behera 

,C/o-Madan Mohan 

Behera  ,At/po-

Jhadankuli ,via-

Nimakhandi Dist-

Ganjam,pin-761001

1
7
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

F Sci 343 600 57.17 11.43 284 600 47.33 14.20 1298 1900 68.32 34.16 59.79

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

49 Arati Behera,C/o-

Upendra Behera ,At-

Karamuan,po-Chhari 

pur , via-Salipur ,Dist-

Cuttack,pin-754202

0
4
.0

5
.1

9
8

5

S
C F Arts 251 750 33.47 6.69 1473 1900 77.53 38.76 45.45

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

50

Bharati Barad,C/o-Jugal 

Barad ,At/po-

Nabaghana pur Dist-

Nayagarh ,pin-752070

3
1
.0

7
.1

9
9

2

O
B

C

F Arts 352 600 58.67 11.73 1450 1900 76.32 38.16 49.89

SEBC 

certificate 

not 

enclosed

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



51

Archana Mallick ,C/o-

Bighneswar Mallick ,At-

nedisahi, po-

Dutimendi,Ps-

Khajuriapada   Dist-

Kandhamal ,pin-762012

1
7
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Arts 405 800 50.63 10.13 1319 1900 69.42 34.71 44.84

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

52

Minati Palai ,C/o-Muli 

Palai  ,At-Chadheli, po-

Godarodanga,Ps-

Bramhagiri   Dist-Puri 

,pin-752011
1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
0

U
R F Arts 279 750 37.20 7.44 1390 1900 73.16 36.58 44.02

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

53

Sulami Raita ,C/o-Jakiya 

Raita,At-Engerda, po-

Badakalakota,Ps-

Serengo,via-Gumma   

Dist-Gajapati ,pin-

761207

1
8
.0

6
.1

9
8
7

S
T F Arts 270 750 36.00 7.20 1276 1900 67.16 33.58 40.78

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

54

G.Maheswari Reddy 

,C/o-G.Madhab Reddy 

,At-Raghunath Pur, po-

Narendrapur,Ps-

Chamakhandi  Dist-

Ganjam 

2
0

.0
6
.1

9
9
6

U
R F Sci 342 600 57.00 11.40 334 600 55.67 16.70 1631 1900 85.84 42.92 71.02

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

55

Pranati Limma,C/o-

Bnayak Limma ,At-

Sarango,Via-Gumma,Ps-

Serango Dist-Gajapati 

1
6
.0

5
.1

9
8

8

U
R F Arts 315 750 42.00 8.40 1175 1900 61.84 30.92 39.32

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



56

Rojalin Ghose ,C/o-

Santosh Kumar Ghose 

,At-Bondhamundi,Po-

M.D Nagar ,Ps-

Rasgovindpur Dist-

Mayurbhanj,Pin-

756030

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9

5

U
R F Voc 355 600 59.17 11.83 461 650 70.92 21.28 1526 1900 80.32 40.16 73.27

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

57 Ushamani Sahoo ,C/o-

Bidyadhar Sahoo ,At/Po-

Godipada,,Ps-sarankul 

Dist-Nayagarh,Pin-

752092
1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

U
R F Sci 384 600 64.00 12.80 385 600 64.17 19.25 1526 1900 80.32 40.16 72.21

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

58

Sukanti Gomango ,C/o-

Mikhael Gomango ,At-

P.Antarpada ,Po-

Nuagada,Ps-serango 

Dist-Gajapati,Pin-

761214

2
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

S
T F Sci 378 600 63.00 12.60 262 600 43.67 13.10 1501 1900 79.00 39.50 65.20

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

59

Amit Kumar Mohanta 

,C/o-Ramakanta 

Mohanta ,At-

Pandugudia ,Po-

Gobapali,Ps/Via-Betnati 

Dist-Mayurrbhanj ,Pin-

757025

1
3
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

U
R M Sci 435 600 72.50 14.50 312 600 52.00 15.60 1364 1900 71.79 35.89 65.99

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

60 Chinamyee Patra ,C/o-

Bijaya Kumar Karan ,At-

Santarabali  ,Po-

Maniabandha ,Via-

Nuapada  Dist-Cuttack  

,Pin-754035

0
4
.0

9
.1

9
9

0

U
R F Sci 588 750 78.40 15.68 337 600 56.17 16.85 1552 1900 81.68 40.84 73.37

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



61 Krushapriya Nayak ,C/o-

Banamali Nayak ,At-

Sarapari  ,Po-

Achyutpur,ps-Jankia,   

Dist-Khordha  ,Pin-

752021

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

F Sci 493 600 82.17 16.43 360 600 60.00 18.00 1970 2750 71.64 35.82 70.25

Nursing  

Regd 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

62

Rajashree Sahoo ,C/o-

Ashok Ku Sahoo ,At-

Gondia   ,Po-Gondia 

Patna ,ps-Gondia Patna,   

Dist-Dhenkanal  ,Pin-

759016
2
1

.0
2
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

F Sci 368 600 61.33 12.27 245 600 40.83 12.25 1302 1900 68.53 34.26 58.78

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

63

R.Damayanti Reddy 

,C/o-R.Pandeya Reddy 

,At-Raghunathpur  ,Po-

Narendrapur ,   Dist-

Ganjam  ,Pin-760007

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

S
E

B
C

F Sci 287 750 38.27 7.65 251 600 41.83 12.55 1449 1900 76.26 38.13 58.33

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

64

Laxmikanti Sahoo ,C/o-

Purnachandra Sahoo ,At-

Routarapur  ,Po-

Kundapatna,via-

Dharmasala,   Dist-

Jajpur  ,Pin-755008

0
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

S
E

B
C

F Arts 486 800 60.75 12.15 1503 1900 79.11 39.55 51.70

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

65

Bibhuti Bhusan Pradhan 

,C/o-Lingaraj Pradhan 

,At-Adas  ,Po-Reamal,Ps-

Reamal,   Dist-Deogarh  

,Pin-768109

1
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

M Sci 396 600 66.00 13.20 360 600 60.00 18.00 1422 1900 74.84 37.42 68.62

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

66

Bagmi Barada Senapati 

,C/o-Umapda Senapati 

,At/Po-Belapada,via-

Balugaon, Dist-

Khordha,Pin-752030

1
6
.0

2
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Sci 364 800 45.50 9.10 293 600 48.83 14.65 2040 2800 72.86 36.43 60.18

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



67

Rasmirekha Sabara  

,C/o-Rabindra 

Sabara,At/Po-

Tumula,via-Gumma,Ps-

Serango Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-761207

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
9

S
T F Arts 289 750 38.53 7.71 1310 1900 68.95 34.47 42.18

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

68

Srujayini Behera  ,C/o-

Rabichandra Behera,At-

Tantibhusapali Po-

Giridipalli,via-Kural,Ps-

Odogaon Dist-

Nayagarh,Pin-752090

2
7
.0

2
.1

9
9
2

U
R F Arts 415 800 51.88 10.38 1317 1900 69.32 34.66 45.04

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

69 Gitarani Swain ,C/o-

Tushar Ranjan Biswal 

,At-Angisingi Po-

Sikhapur,via-

sarankul,Dist-

Nayagarh,Pin-752080

0
4
.0

7
.1

9
8
9

U
R F Arts 429 750 57.20 11.44 1484 1900 78.11 39.05 50.49

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

70

Puspita Rout ,C/o-

Promod Kumar Rout,At-

Sahaspur, Po-

Erabank,via-Sujanpur,Ps-

jajpur Sadar Dist-

jajpur,Pin-755017

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

F Sci 391 600 65.17 13.03 301 600 50.17 15.05 1878 2800 67.07 33.54 61.62

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

71 Rojalin Sahu,C/o-Ajit 

Kumar Sahu ,At/po-

Shirsa,Dist-

Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757031

3
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 413 600 68.83 13.77 349 600 58.17 17.45 1371 1900 72.16 36.08 67.30

Resident 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



72

Sujata Pradhan,C/ofakir 

Mohon Pradhan ,At-

Idahupanga ,via/Ps/Po-

Raikia ,Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-762101

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Arts 223 600 37.17 7.43 1269 1900 66.79 33.39 40.82

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

73 Manasi Pattanayak ,C/o-

Trinatha 

Pattanayak,At/Po-

Polosara ,Ps-Polosara 

,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

761105
2
1
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

U
R F Sci 423 600 70.50 14.10 277 600 46.17 13.85 1550 1900 81.58 40.79 68.74

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

74 Priyanka Panda ,C/o-

Kailash Chandra 

Panda,At-Industrial 

Estate infront of 

anupam 

bharat,Ankuli,Po-

Lanjipalli,Ps-B.N Pur 

Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

760008

2
6
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 454 600 75.67 15.13 332 600 55.33 16.60 1577 1900 83.00 41.50 73.23

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

75

Pramodini Pradhan  

,C/o-Pitambar Pradhan 

,At-Tholanda Po-

Alladi,via-Bargaon,Dist-

Ganjam,Pin-761120

2
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
4

S
E

B
C

F Arts 319 600 53.17 10.63 1465 1900 77.11 38.55 49.18

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

76

Gitanjali Pradhan  ,C/o-

Adikanda Pradhan ,At-

Singarpur  Po-

Barasahi,Ps-Sarankul 

Dist-Nayagarh ,Pin-

752080

0
2

.0
7

.1
9
8

8

O
B

C

F Arts 374 750 49.87 9.97 1465 1900 77.11 38.55 48.52

SEBC 

certificate 

not 

enclosed

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



77

Shradhanjali Barik ,C/o-

Kailash Chandra Barik 

,At-Anadi Nagar  Po-

Lanjipalli,Ps-

Baidyanathpur Dist-

Ganjam ,Pin-760008

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

S
E

B
C

F Arts 404 800 50.50 10.10 1372 1900 72.21 36.11 46.21

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

78

Hiramani Tudu ,C/o-

Shyam Charan Tudu  ,At-

Neuti,  Po-Bhalubasa ,Ps-

rairangpur Dist-

Mayurbhanj ,Pin-

757043

0
5
.1

2
.1

9
9
1

S
T F Sci 289 750 38.53 7.71 261 600 43.50 13.05 1238 1900 65.16 32.58 53.34

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

79

Swetalina Pradhan  ,C/o-

Chandra Sekhar 

Pradhan  ,At/ Po-

Kurmingia ,via-Kalinga 

Dist-Kandhamal,Pin-

762022

1
7
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

S
T F Arts 213 600 35.50 7.10 1279 1900 67.32 33.66 40.76

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

80

Bibhusundar Nayak  

,C/o-Benudhar Nayak  

,At-Jadupur ,Po-

Barapalli ,Dist-Nayagarh 

,Pin-752069

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

M Sci 499 600 83.17 16.63 392 600 65.33 19.60 2286 2800 81.64 40.82 77.05

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

81 Venketeswar Dakua 

,C/o-Lokonath Dakua 

,At/Po-Lathipada  ,Ps-

Surada Dist-Ganjam ,Pin-

761108

2
5
.0

6
.1

9
9

4

S
E

B
C

M Sci 372 600 62.00 12.40 256 600 42.67 12.80 1531 1900 80.58 40.29 65.49

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

82

Sasmita Sethy ,C/o-

Satyananda Sethy 

,At/Po-Nadiabarai  ,Via-

Karilopatna  Dist-

kendrapara ,Pin-754223

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

S
C F Arts 287 600 47.83 9.57 1281 1900 67.42 33.71 43.28

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



83

Sujata Kumari Mallick 

,C/o-Lalita Kumari 

Mallick ,At-Mallick 

gaon,Po-Line pada  ,Dist-

Kandhamal ,Pin-762027

0
6
.1

1
.1

9
8
9

S
T F Arts 284 750 37.87 7.57 1300 1900 68.42 34.21 41.78

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

84 Madhulita Patra,C/o-

Sibasankar Padhy 

,At/Po-Nabeen  ,Dist-

Ganjam ,Pin-760001 1
1
.0

1
.1

9
9
2

U
R F Arts 413 750 55.07 11.01 1256 1900 66.11 33.05 44.06

 GNM Final 

marksheet 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

85 I.Bianayak Patro,C/o-

I.Jaganath Patro ,At-

Khambeswaripatna ,Po-

Aska  ,Dist-Ganjam ,Pin-

761110

0
1
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

U
R M Arts 499 800 62.38 12.48 1399 1900 73.63 36.82 49.30

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

86

Jyotiska Behera,C/o-

Hatakishori Behera 

,At/Po-Nuapadaa,Dist-

Ganjam ,Pin-761011

1
1

.0
4
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 345 600 57.50 11.50 295 600 49.17 14.75 1367 1900 71.95 35.97 62.22

1. Photo 

not 

submitted 

2.Regd 

certificate 

not 

submitted 

3. resident 

& caste 

certificate 

not 

submitted 

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

87 Dibyarashmi Tripathy 

,C/o-Sumi Suhajal 

Mishra ,At/Po/Ps-

Ghatagaon,Dist-

Keonjhar,Pin-758027

1
6
.0

7
.1

9
9
4

U
R F Sci 435 600 72.50 14.50 343 600 57.17 17.15 1440 1900 75.79 37.89 69.54

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

88

Srustima Diagal,C/o-

Sanatan Digal ,At/Po-

Balliguda,Ps-Balliguda 

Dist-Kandhamal,Pin-

762110

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9

1

S
C F Arts 331 750 44.13 8.83 1306 1900 68.74 34.37 43.20

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



89

Puspanjali Panda ,C/o-

Bhagaban Panda ,At-

tabhapalli,Po-

B.Karadabadi,Ps-

Buguda Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

761143

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

U
R F Voc 319 600 53.17 10.63 1488 1900 78.32 39.16 49.79

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

90

Diptirani Pradhan,C/o-

Dibakar Pradhan ,At/Po-

Badakodonda,Via/Ps-

Bhanjanagar, Dist-

Ganjam,Pin-761125
2
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 463 600 77.17 15.43 342 600 57.00 17.10 1537 1900 80.89 40.45 72.98

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

91

Sanju Kujur,C/o-Lingaraj 

Majhi  ,At-Raidihi,Po-

Panchana,Via-Kutna , 

Dist-Sundargarh,Pin-

770018

0
2
.0

7
.1

9
8
7

S
T F Arts 322 750 42.93 8.59 1229 1900 64.68 32.34 40.93

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

92

venketeswar Behera 

,C/o-Bhagaban Behera  

,At-Dukum Road,Po-

Bisam Cuttack, , Dist-

Rayagada,Pin-765019

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
3

S
C M Sci 322 800 40.25 8.05 380 650 58.46 17.54 1461 1900 76.89 38.45 64.04

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

93

Snigdharani Bhola,C/o-

Damburudhara Bhola  

,At-Baharsubola,Po-

Mantar,Ps-

Mahakalapara , Dist-

Kendrapara,Pin-754224

0
5
.0

2
.1

1
9
5

U
R F Sci 356 600 59.33 11.87 349 600 58.17 17.45 1544 1900 81.26 40.63 69.95

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



94 Prangya Paramita 

Mohanty ,C/o-Bijaya 

Kumar Mohanty,At-

Gudupailo,Po-

Baharana,via-

jagatsinghpurDist-

Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

754108

0
7
.0

2
.1

9
9

3

U
R F Arts 398 800 49.75 9.95 1445 1900 76.05 38.03 47.98

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

95 Akanshya Sethi ,C/o-

Raghunath Sethy ,At-

Jaganath Patna,Po-

Jayadevkasba,Ps-Sadar 

Dist-Balasore,Pin-

756021

3
0
.1

1
.1

9
9
4

S
C F Sci 347 600 57.83 11.57 321 600 53.50 16.05 1490 1900 78.42 39.21 66.83

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

96

Ruibari Hembram  ,C/o-

Biswanath Henbram,At-

Shikarghati,Po-

Rajabasa,via-

Laxmipasi,Ps-Baripada 

Dist-Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757107

2
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

S
T F Sci 360 600 60.00 12.00 287 600 47.83 14.35 1312 1900 69.05 34.53 60.88

Signature 

not in 

Applicatio

n form

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

97

Mispanjali Mandal ,C/o-

Andriya Mandal,At-

Linga,Po-

Ashrayagada,Ps-

Serango Dist-Gajapati

0
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

S
T F Sci 283 600 47.17 9.43 267 600 44.50 13.35 1254 1900 66.00 33.00 55.78

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

98 Bandita Moharana ,C/o-

Rabindra 

Moaharana,At/Po-

Gokarnapur ,Ps-

Digapahandi Dist-

Ganjam,Pin-761012

1
9
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

F Sci 413 600 68.83 13.77 261 600 43.50 13.05 2024 2800 72.29 36.14 62.96

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



99 Sunita Naik ,C/o-Suresh 

Chandra Naik,At-

Jaganath pur Po-

Jaganathkhunta ,Ps-

Bangriposi Dist-

Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757030

2
8
.1

0
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Sci 455 800 56.88 11.38 279 600 46.50 13.95 1874 2800 66.93 33.46 58.79

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

100

Swarnalata Biswal ,C/o-

Bairgi Charan 

Biswal,At/Po-Kadab Dist-

Khordha ,Pin-752062
1
2

.0
7
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Sci 388 800 48.50 9.70 289 600 48.17 14.45 2043 2800 72.96 36.48 60.63

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

101

Basanti Jani ,C/o-

Srinibash Jani ,At/Po-

Tikabali  Dist-

Kandhamal,Pin-762010

2
2
.0

3
.1

9
9
5

S
T F Sci 388 600 64.67 12.93 288 600 48.00 14.40 1988 2800 71.00 35.50 62.83

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

102

Madhusmita Padhy ,C/o-

Prakash Chandra Padhy 

,At/Po-Jena sahi Office 

line ,soroda   Dist-

Ganjam,Pin-761108

2
0
.0

2
.1

9
9
0

U
R F Sci 593 750 79.07 15.81 529 900 58.78 17.63 1988 2800 71.00 35.50 68.94

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

103 Karunakar Mohanta 

,C/o-Sarat Chandra 

Mohanta ,At-

Jualibhanga Po-

Bhairongi sole,via-

Chitrada,Ps-Morada   

Dist-Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757018

1
0
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

M Voc 413 600 68.83 13.77 438 650 67.38 20.22 1494 1900 78.63 39.32 73.31

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

104

Dharitri Naik,C/o-

Santosh Kumar Naik ,At-

Kandhabalanda Po-

Babuniktimal,Ps-

Mahulpali  Dist-

sambalpur ,Pin-768228

0
4

.0
7

.1
9

9
3

S
T F Arts 305 800 38.13 7.63 1363 1900 71.74 35.87 43.50

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



105

Jamuna Kanhar,C/o-

Dandapani Kanhar ,At-

Kurkunipali Po-

Seksajodi,Dist-

Kandhamal ,Pin-762011

1
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

S
T F Arts 208 600 34.67 6.93 1262 1900 66.42 33.21 40.14

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

106

Madhusmita 

Behera,C/o-Srimanta 

Behera ,At-Noonchati 

Po-Nalagaja,Ps-

Rasagovindpur Dist-

Mayurbhanj ,Pin-

757073

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9
6

U
R F Sci 407 600 67.83 13.57 360 600 60.00 18.00 1484 1900 78.11 39.05 70.62

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

107

Sashmita Behera ,C/o-

Biswanath Behera 

,At/Po-Sidhamulo,Via-

kintilo,Ps-Khandapada 

DistNayagarh ,Pin-

752078

2
8
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

F Sci 456 600 76.00 15.20 347 600 57.83 17.35 1474 1900 77.58 38.79 71.34

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

108

Diptimayee Sethi ,C/o-

Gunanidhi Sethi ,At-

Akhansahi,Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur ,Pin-

754103

2
3

.0
9
.1

9
9
3

S
C F Sci 331 600 55.17 11.03 267 600 44.50 13.35 1371 1900 72.16 36.08 60.46

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

109

Manasi Moharana ,C/o-

Manoj Kumar 

Moharana ,At/Po-

Kaima,Ps-Dharmasala, 

Dist-Jajpur ,Pin-755008

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
8

9

U
R F Sci 337 750 44.93 8.99 450 900 50.00 15.00 1579 1900 83.11 41.55 65.54

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



110

Sandhyarani Padhy ,C/o-

Ramesh Chandra Padhy 

,At/Po-Sidharha Nagar-

1st lane,medical 

Campus,Ps-B.N pur, 

berhampur Dist-

Ganjam,Pin-760004

0
7
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

U
R F Arts 334 750 44.53 8.91 1575 1900 82.89 41.45 50.36

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

111

Deepa Dutta,C/o-Tapan 

Kumar Dutta ,At/Po-

Sadhikari Guda,Ps-

Umarkote Dist-

Nabarangpur,Pin-

764073

0
2
.0

1
.1

9
9
4

S
C F Arts 233 600 38.83 7.77 1277 1900 67.21 33.61 41.38

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

112 Kaberi Digal ,C/o-

William Sahu,At-

H.No.8,Sastri Nagar 2nd 

line infront of Zanana 

Hospital 

Berhampur,Ganjam

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
8
9

S
C F Arts 290 750 38.67 7.73 1196 1900 62.95 31.47 39.20

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

113

Manasi Parida ,C/o-

Artabandhu Parida,At-

Godabhanga,Po-

Kalang,Ps-Bolagarh,Dist-

Khordha,Pin-752066

2
3
.0

3
.1

9
9
4

U
R F Arts 291 600 48.50 9.70 1538 1900 80.95 40.47 50.17

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

114

Somya Ranjan 

samantaray  ,C/o-Rabin 

Kumar Samantaray,At-

Nadikhandi Sahi,Near 

by Govt Girls High 

Scholl,Kandhamal,Phulb

ani Pin-762001

1
3
.0

5
.1

9
9
5

U
R M Arts 269 600 44.83 8.97 1340 1900 70.53 35.26 44.23

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



115

Deptimayee Sahu  ,C/o-

Gyanendra Sahoo,At/Po-

Chalanti,Ps-

Jaleswar,Dist-Balasore 

Pin-756032

1
1
.0

9
.1

9
8
7

U
R F Sci 527 750 70.27 14.05 458 900 50.89 15.27 1994 2800 71.21 35.61 64.93

Nursing 

Regd 

certificate 

not 

submitted 

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

116

Sulochana Sahoo  ,C/o-

Madhusudan 

Sahoo,At/Po-

Malapatna,Ps-Aul,via-

Pattamundai Dist-

Kendrapara Pin-754215
1
2

.0
7
.1

9
9
1

S
E

B
C

F Arts 446 750 59.47 11.89 1496 1900 78.74 39.37 51.26

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

117

Kshitish Chandra Sahoo  

,C/o-Sarat Chandra 

Sahoo,At-Mirapatna 

lock road Po/Dist-

Kendrapara Pin-754211

1
2
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

M Sci 473 600 78.83 15.77 338 600 56.33 16.90 1584 1900 83.37 41.68 74.35

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

118

Puspalata Behera  ,C/o-

Damodar Behera,At-

Bondamundi Po-MD 

Nagar ,Ps-

Rasgovindpur,Dist-

MayurbhanjPin-756030

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
9

5

U
R F Sci 517 600 86.17 17.23 405 600 67.50 20.25 2039 2800 72.82 36.41 73.89

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

119 Amala Kuamri Sahu ,C/o-

Aruna Kumar Sahu 

,At/Po-Lathi(Big 

street),Ps-bam 

sadar,Dist-Ganjam,Pin-

760002

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

U
R F Sci 400 600 66.67 13.33 316 600 52.67 15.80 1578 1900 83.05 41.53 70.66

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

120 Lilina Maharana,C/o-

nalu 

Maharana,At/Po/Ps-

Khaliguda Dist-

Nabarangpur,Pin-

764085

0
2

.1
0
.1

9
9

1

U
R F Sci 371 750 49.47 9.89 277 600 46.17 13.85 1525 1900 80.26 40.13 63.87

Resident 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



121

Tanujamayee Naik,C/o-

Nabin Chandra 

Naik,At/Po-Banagra,via-

Basipatha Dist-

Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757074

2
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
2

S
T F Sci 265 600 44.17 8.83 382 600 63.67 19.10 1926 2800 68.79 34.39 62.32

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

122

Suchisnigdha sahoo,C/o-

Kalpataru Sahoo,At-

MandapadaPo/Ps-

Pattamundai,Via-

Patamudai Dist-

Kendrapara ,Pin754215

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Sci 346 800 43.25 8.65 346 600 57.67 17.30 1853 3000 61.77 30.88 56.83

 Nursing 

Regd 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

123 Anita Mallick ,C/o-

Surendranth Mallick 

,At/Po-Rout Sahi,Ps-

Bariramchandra pur,Via-

Indupur Dist-jajpur ,Pin-

754214

1
0
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

S
C F Sci 345 600 57.50 11.50 311 600 51.83 15.55 1484 1900 78.11 39.05 66.10

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

124

Lopamudra Pradhan 

,C/o-Pravat Kumar 

Pradhan ,At-Bankua,Po-

Amanakuda Ps-

Balipatna,Via-

Banamalipur Dist-

Khordha,Pin-752103

2
0

.0
2
.1

9
9
6

U
R F Sci 445 600 74.17 14.83 350 600 58.33 17.50 1502 1900 79.05 39.53 71.86

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

125

Sarita Rath,C/o-Kalandi 

Chandra Rath,At-

Baghamunda,Po-Kn 

patna Ps-Kakatpur,Via-

Kakatpur, Dist-Puri,Pin-

752108

0
3
.0

1
.1

9
8
9

S
E

B
C

(P
H

)

F Arts 263 750 35.07 7.01 1900 0.00 0.00 7.01

Final 

marksheet 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



126

Kumari Dharitri Das 

,C/o-Krushna Chandra 

Das,At-Dhimira Street 

,Po-Gosaninuagaon 

,berhampur Dist-

ganjam,Pin-760003

1
4
.0

1
.1

9
9
1

S
C F Arts 458 800 57.25 11.45 1449 1900 76.26 38.13 49.58

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

127

Bishnupriya Samal ,C/o-

rabindra Kumar 

Samal,At-Saraswati 

Pur,Po-Bhagaban Pur,Ps-

Patakura,Via-

tyendakura Dist-

Kendrapara,Pin-754134

0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Arts 432 800 54.00 10.80 1545 1900 81.32 40.66 51.46

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

128

Minati Malik  ,C/o-

Manas Kumar Malik,At-

Raghab Pur,Po-

Mandia,Via-Bedam,Dist-

Kendrapara,Pin-754253

2
2
.0

5
.1

9
8
7

S
C F Arts 364 750 48.53 9.71 1534 1900 80.74 40.37 50.08

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

129

Pabitra Maliik  ,C/o-

Firoj Mallik ,At/Po-

damadua,Ps-Adava,Dist-

Gajapati,Pin-761217

1
1
.0

9
.1

9
8
8

S
T F Com 264 700 37.71 7.54 1371 1900 72.16 36.08 43.62

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

130

Priyadarsini Baliarsingh 

,C/o-Karunakar Baliar 

Singh,At-Tikatal,Po-

Chakapada,Ps-Begunia 

Pada,Dist-Khordha,Pin-

752062

1
5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 478 600 79.67 15.93 333 600 55.50 16.65 1554 1900 81.79 40.89 73.47

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



131

Nibedita Samal ,C/o-

Nirmal Chandra 

Samal,At/Po-Dighi,Ps-

kamakhya Nagar,Via-

Marthapur,Dist-

Dhenkanal,Pin-759023

1
5
.0

6
.1

9
9

6

S
E

B
C

F Sci 479 600 79.83 15.97 328 600 54.67 16.40 1557 1900 81.95 40.97 73.34

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

132 Aratirani Patra ,C/o-

Sashibhusan Patra,At-

bahanai,Po-

Badakharada,Pin-

761041,dist-Ganajm
0
8
.0

5
.1

9
9
2

U
R F Sci 354 750 47.20 9.44 296 600 49.33 14.80 1231 1900 64.79 32.39 56.63

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

133 Lilibala jena,C/o-

Bichitra Jena,At-

Gajendra pur,Po-

Kalashreegopalpur,Via-

Chiriangal,Ps-

Balichandpur,Dist-

Jajpur,pin-754292

1
0
.0

5
.1

9
9
4

U
R F Arts 400 600 66.67 13.33 1505 1900 79.21 39.61 52.94

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

134

D.Tapaswini Achari ,C/o-

D.Babulal Achary,At/Po-

gallery,Via-

Mujagada,Dist-

Ganjam,pin-761141

1
9
.0

4
.1

9
8

8

U
R F Arts 401 750 53.47 10.69 1503 1900 79.11 39.55 50.24

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

135

Madhusmita Parida 

,C/o-Hemanta Kumar 

Parida,At-Kataramal,Po-

Sekhepur ,Via-

Pattamudai,Dist-

Kendrapara,pin-754215

0
6
.0

6
.1

9
9
3

U
R F Arts 436 800 54.50 10.90 1519 1900 79.95 39.97 50.87

Resident 

certificate 

not 

submitted

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018



136 Swati Priyadarsini Pila 

,C/o-Radha Govind 

Pila,At/Po-

Khalabadia,Ps-

bhogari,Dist-

Balesore,pin-756038

0
6
.0

4
.1

9
9
5

S
E

B
C

F Arts 365 600 60.83 12.17 1379 1900 72.58 36.29 48.46

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

137

Soubhagya Mandal ,C/o-

Dukha Mandal,At/Po-

Atttarsingh ,Ps-

R.Uadayagiri,Dist-

Gajapati,pin-761016
0

5
.0

4
.1

9
9
6

S
T F Sci 409 600 68.17 13.63 304 600 50.67 15.20 1537 1900 80.89 40.45 69.28

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

138 Swarnalata Tanti,C/o-

Dinabandhu Tanti 

,At/po/ps-Baunsuni-

Atttarsingh ,Dist-

Boudh,pin-762015

0
5
.0

6
.1

9
9
5

S
C F Arts 279 600 46.50 9.30 1293 1900 68.05 34.03 43.33

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

139 Sumitra Behera,C/o-

Fakir Mohon 

Behera,At/po-sailo 

Jharapada,via-

Govindpur,Dist-

cuttack,pin-754003

0
1
.0

6
.1

9
9

4

U
R F Arts 234 600 39.00 7.80 1348 1900 70.95 35.47 43.27

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

140

Nirupama Das ,C/o-

Ajaya Kumar Sahoo,At-

City photo studio,plot 

no-71,Ganganagar 

Square,unit-

6,Bhubaneswar,dist-

Khordha,pin-751001

0
5
.0

5
.1

9
8
8

S
E

B
C

F Sci 555 750 74.00 14.80 456 900 50.67 15.20 2006 2800 71.64 35.82 65.82

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018

141

Aparajita Achraya ,C/o-

Santosh Dash,At/Po-

Rangipur near 

panchayat office pin-

76003,Dist-Ganjam

0
9

.1
1

.1
9

8
4

U
R F Arts 330 750 44.00 8.80 1401 1900 73.74 36.87 45.67

No sports 

certificates 

are 

enclosed

25.10.2018 

to 

27.10.2018
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142

Sasmita patra   

,C/o-Susant Patra 

,At-Municipalty 

Road,Po/Ps-

Phubani    Dist-

Kandhamal ,pin-

762001

1
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
6

U
R F Sci 270 600 45.00 9.00 263 600 43.83 13.15 1194 1600 74.63 37.31 59.46

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

143 Nirupama 

Pradhan  ,C/o-

Prafulla kumar 

Pradhan,At-

Tolahupanga 

po/ps-Raikia  , 

Dist-

Kandhamal,pin-

762101

0
1

.0
5

.1
9

9
7

S
T F Sci 269 600 44.83 8.97 221 600 36.83 11.05 1900 0.00 0.00 20.02

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

REJECT LIST FOR RECRUITMENT OF SATFF NURSE FOR SNCU UNDER NHM IN MKCG MCH BERHAMPUR

H.S.C Examination
 +2 Science 

Examination

Diploma in G.N.M. 

/B.Sc(N) Examination



144

Rasmita Bhoi   

,C/o-Satrughna 

Bhoi ,At-

Sudhabari 

Mulapatharapada,

po-Tulasipur ,Ps-

Nimapada ,Via-

Bramhakundi,Dist-

Puri ,pin-752113

0
7

.0
4

.1
9

9
5

S
C F Sci 411 600 68.50 13.70 413 600 68.83 20.65 2800 0.00 0.00 34.35

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

145

Sanghamitra 

lenka ,C/o-

Sukanta Lenka,At-

Kodal, po-

Palasa,Ps-

Jagatsinghpur,via-

Mandasahi  Dist-

Jagatsinghpur ,pin-

754114

0
8

.0
3

.1
9

9
5

U
R F Sci 298 600 49.67 9.93 301 600 50.17 15.05 1900 0.00 0.00 24.98

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

146 Sumitra Das ,C/o-

Khirod Kumar Das 

,At-Kotapur  ,Po-

Kotapur,Ps-

Dharmasala,   Dist-

Jajpur  ,Pin-

755008

2
3

.0
5

.1
9

9
4

S
C F

Art

s
255 600 42.50 8.50 1012 1400 72.29 36.14 44.64

ANM 

passout , 

Not GNM 

Course 

completed

147 Elina Das ,C/o-

Prafulla Das,At-

Kotapur  ,Po-

Kotapur,Ps-

Dharmasala,   Dist-

Jajpur  ,Pin-

755008

1
3

.0
4

.1
9

9
4

S
C F

Art

s
237 600 39.50 7.90 964 1400 68.86 34.43 42.33

ANM 

passout , 

Not GNM 

Course 

completed



148

Mandakini 

Padhy,C/o-

Brundaban Padhy 

,At-B.Berhampur 

Po-Kachakhandi  

,Ps-Sheragada 

,Dist-Ganjam ,Pin-

761106

0
7

.0
4

.1
9

9
7

U
R F

Art

s
360 600 60.00 12.00 1900 0.00 0.00 12.00

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

149 Mandakini Sahu 

,C/o-Suresh 

Prasad Mohanty 

,At-Bigbrahamin 

Street,Patrapur Po-

Patrapur,Dist-

Ganjam ,Pin-

761004

0
8

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

U
R F

Art

s
332 750 44.27 8.85 1900 0.00 0.00 8.85

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

150

Soudamini Karjee 

,C/o-Shyama 

Karjee ,At/Po-

Rasibada,via-

Narayanpur,Ps-

Rayagada Dist-

Gajapati ,Pin-

761212

0
6

.0
5

.1
9

9
0

S
T F

Art

s
303 750 40.40 8.08 1001 1400 71.50 35.75 43.83

ANM 

passout , 

Not GNM 

Course 

completed

151 Puspanjali Sethi 

,C/o-Upendra 

Sethy,At-

Pratimedeipur,Po-

Patalipura ,Ps-

Baisinga Dist-

Mayurbhanj,Pin-

757028

2
4

.0
3

.1
9

9
7

S
C F Sci 406 600 67.67 13.53 288 600 48.00 14.40 1291 1600 80.69 40.34 68.27

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 



152

Pranati 

Piyadarsini ,C/o-

Akhila Tarai,At-

Chhatrapur,Po/Ps-

Chhatrapur,Dist-

Ganjam,pin-

761020

1
0

.0
5

.1
9

9
2

U
R F

Art

s
301 600 50.17 10.03 2800 0.00 0.00 10.03

Not 

submitted 

Odisha 

Nurse & 

Midwives 

Council 

Regd. No 

153

Soniama 

Priyadarsani , c/o 

Sridhar swain , at 

Banikanthanagar 

Po/PS Athagarh , 

Dist Cuttack , Pin 

754029

Application 

received 

after due 

date

154 Kumari Rojalin 

Prusty C/o iswar 

ch. Prusty , At/po 

Gada Damodar 

Palli , PS 

Dharakote , Dist 

Ganjam , Pin 

761107

Application 

received 

after due 

date

155

Snigdha Rani Jena 

, D/o Rabindra 

Kumar Jena , At 

Tank Road Bijipur 

, Berhampur , Dist 

Ganjam , pin 

760001

Application 

received 

after due 

date



156 Sumitra Behera , 

C/o Girish 

Chandra Behera , 

At Jagannath 

Colony , Qrt No 

JMQ/198 p/o 

South Balanda , 

Talcher , Dist 

Anugul , Odisha , 

Pin 759116

Application 

received 

after due 

date

157

Suchismita Panda 

, C/o Karunakar 

Panda , vill 

Handibhanga , po 

clhantaw , via 

Asciswas , pin 

754209 , dist 

cuttack

Application 

received 

after due 

date

158 Pramita Mayee 

Mendili , at/po 

Kalapathar , via 

Birmaharajpur , 

dist Subarnapur , 

pin 767018

Application 

received 

after due 

date

159 Sandhyarani 

Pradhan , at 

Lochapoda 

,infront of V.P. 

school 

G.jagannathpur , 

Pin 760001

Application 

received 

after due 

date



160 Mamata Patel , 

C/o Judhistir Patel 

, At/po 

Mudarajore , via 

Kolabira , Dist 

Jharsuguda , pin 

768213

Application 

received 

after due 

date

161

Jayashree Mallick 

, At Manteibati , 

Po Dhamnagar , 

Dist Bhadrak , pin 

756117

Application 

received 

after due 

date

162

Milimani Hansdah 

, c/o Samray 

Hansdah , At /po 

Rakhani Sahi , Via 

Morada , PS 

rasgovindpur , pin 

757020 dist 

Mayurbhanja 

Application 

received 

after due 

date

163 Saraswati Behera , 

At/po karkatpur , 

Dist Puri , pin 

752018

Application 

received 

after due 

date

164

sanjukta Amot , At 

Belkidimgi , Po 

Tasaladilhi , Via 

Ranyadhipa , Dist 

SNG , pin 770002

Application 

received 

after due 

date



165

Lopanijita Mishra , 

At Madhapur , PO 

Sayedpur , PS 

Binijharpur , Dist 

Jajpur , Pin 

755027 

Application 

received 

after due 

date

166

Suchismiota 

Pradhan , C/o 

Sushnta ku. Majhi 

, At Golabandha , 

Po Tinkbir , PS 

Reamal , Dist 

Deogarh , Pin 

768109 

Application 

received 

after due 

date

167

Sonalin Padhu , 

C/o Late Prakash 

Chandra padhy , 

jagannath Colony 

, Po South 

balanda , Talcher 

Angul ,Odisha , 

pin 759116

Application 

received 

after due 

date

168 Sunil Kumar 

Mohanata , C/o 

Narahari 

Mohanata , At 

ShikharKhunta , 

Po Hempur , via 

God deulia , ps 

Baisingh , pin 

757082 , Dist 

Mayurbhanj , 

State Odisha

Application 

received 

after due 

date



169

Safina Sha , At/po 

Kesdurapal , Via 

Kusaleswar , Dist 

Keonjhar , Pin 

758023

Application 

received 

after due 

date


